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Disziplin Nr. Name M/W SpielerID Verein Verb Notiz

HE 35 1 Pinzer, Peter M 07-021248 TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas BBV

2 Tatar, Stefan M 07-023749 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 2

HE 40 1 Göbel, Christian M 07-028263 TV Ochsenfurt 1862 BBV SODM 2

2 Hofweber, Christian M 07-010124 VfL Günzburg BBV SODM 5/8

3 Hopp, Michael M 07-011599 TuS Geretsried BBV SODM 3/4

4 Körber, Florian M 07-015646 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

5 Sartoris, Stephan M 07-011603 1. BV Bamberg BBV SODM 1

6 Stötzer, Rainer M 07-027325 TSV Lauf BBV

HE 45 1 Bujak, Marek M 16-006792 TV Dillingen BBV DM 2

2 Hirschmann, Andreas M 02-038608 DJK SB Regensburg BBV SODM 2

3 Holz, Jürgen M 07-036006 TSV Lauf BBV

4 Kleibel, Matthias M 07-006702 Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim BBV SODM 5/8

5 Neve, Jan M 07-021165 TSV Wolfstein BBV SODM 3/4

6 Patz, Eric M 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV DM 1, SODM 1

HE 50 1 Dittrich, Thomas M 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BBV DM 2, SODM 1

2 Eckhoff, Uwe M 04-004867 TuS Geretsried BBV

3 Herfet, Thorsten M 07-022888 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 5/8

4 Länger, Michael M 07-009069 TSV Diedorf BBV x

5 Lehmann, Udo M 01-016370 TuS Geretsried BBV

6 Wilde, Stephan M 07-012632 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV x

HE 60 1 Frick, Dieter M 05-001367 SG Post/Süd Regensburg BBV SODM 3/4

2 Rüsseler, Rolf M 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BBV DM 3/4 HE 55), SODM 1

3 Schlund, Fritz M 07-024002 TuS Prien BBV SODM 2

HE 70 1 Demgensky, Jürgen M 07-001299 TG Schweinfurt BBV SODM 3/4 (HE 65)

DE 40 1 Galla, Simone W 05-009900 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 1

2 Lehmann, Melanie W 05-038421 ARSV Katzwang BBV SODM 3/4

DE 45 1 Cramer, Elke W 07-030841 TV Dillingen BBV DM 1

DE 50 1 Eberl, Tanja W 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM 1

DE 55 1 Herzog, Hedwig W 04-019578 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BBV SODM 2

2 Mader, Hannelore W 07-017533 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 3/4

DE 60 1 Niesner, Angelika W 07-004738 FT München-Blumenau BBV

HD 35 1 Hoffmann, Felix M 07-018791 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM 1

Nirschl, Thomas M 07-012039 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 1

2 Pinzer, Peter M 07-021248 TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas BBV SODM 3/4

Tatar, Stefan M 07-023749 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4



Disziplin Nr. Name M/W SpielerID Verein Verb Notiz

HD 40 1 Firth, Sascha Frank M 04-031045 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 1

Körber, Florian M 07-015646 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 1

2 Hofweber, Christian M 07-010124 VfL Günzburg BBV SODM 3/4

Hopp, Michael M 07-011599 TuS Geretsried BBV (SODM 5/8)

3 Holz, Jürgen M 07-036006 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 3/4

Stötzer, Rainer M 07-027325 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 3/4

HD 45 1 Bujak, Marek M 16-006792 TV Dillingen BBV DM 1

Patz, Eric M 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV DM 1

2 Hirschmann, Andreas M 02-038608 DJK SB Regensburg BBV (SODM 5/8)

Schwandner, Jochen M 07-010415 TSV Stein 1875 BBV SODM 3/4

3 Kleibel, Matthias M 07-006702 Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim BBV

Schrader, Stefan M 06-009111 SV Eidelstedt HBV

4 Neve, Jan M 07-021165 TSV Wolfstein BBV

<Partner Wanted>

5 Wiechmann, André M 15-000043 Güstrower SC 09 BVMV

Zepmeisel, Jochen M 07-006735 TuS Prien BBV SODM 1

HD 50 1 Dittrich, Thomas M 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 1

Länger, Michael M 07-009069 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 1

2 Eckhoff, Uwe M 04-004867 TuS Geretsried BBV

Lehmann, Udo M 01-016370 TuS Geretsried BBV

3 Herfet, Thorsten M 07-022888 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

Wilde, Stephan M 07-012632 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

HD 55 1 Fricke, Friedhelm M 01-014964 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 1

Herttrich, Thomas M 07-003430 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 1

2 Reiser, Rudolf M 07-029737 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

Stäger, Rainer M 04-005402 FT München-Blumenau BBV SODM 3/4

HD 60 1 Frick, Dieter M 05-001367 SG Post/Süd Regensburg BBV SODM 1

Rüsseler, Rolf M 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BBV SODM 1

HD 70 1 Binnemann, Rolf M 16-000153 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC SODM 3/4

Kaltenmeier, Walter M 13-001822 TV 1860 Immenstadt BBV SODM 3/4

2 Demgensky, Jürgen M 07-001299 TG Schweinfurt BBV SODM 2 (HD 65)

<Partner Wanted>

DD 35 1 Willems, Jessica W 01-015085 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM 1

<Partner Wanted>

DD 40 1 Galla, Simone W 05-009900 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 1

Vogelgsang, Claudia W 05-010175 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SODM 1

2 Lehmann, Melanie W 05-038421 ARSV Katzwang BBV SODM 2

Witkenkamp, Claudia W 01-053404 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 2

DD 45 1 Cramer, Elke W 07-030841 TV Dillingen BBV DM 1

Schneider, Silke W 05-005646 TSG Dossenheim BAW DM 1

2 Dietz, Anja W 07-008727 TSV Lauf BBV DM 2, SODM 1

Vonmetz, Edeltraud W 05-030736 SV Neuravensburg BAW DM 2, SODM 1

3 Eberl, Tanja W 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM 3/4

Menacher, Brigitte W 07-006849 1. BC Pfaffenhofen/Scheyern BBV SODM 3/4



Disziplin Nr. Name M/W SpielerID Verein Verb Notiz

DD 55 1 Ehrler, Ruth W 07-003994 TV 1860 Immenstadt BBV SODM 3/4

Mader, Hannelore W 07-017533 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 3/4

DD 60 1 Niesner, Angelika W 07-004738 FT München-Blumenau BBV SODM 2 (DD 55)

Schwöd, Christine W 07-005215 DJK Schwabach BBV SODM 5/8 (DD 55)

MX 35 1 Hoffmann, Felix M 07-018791 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV

Vogelgsang, Claudia W 05-010175 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW

2 Pinzer, Peter M 07-021248 TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas BBV

<Partner Wanted>

3 Wippich, Björn M 16-001012 SG Robur Zittau SAC SODM 1

Willems, Jessica W 01-015085 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM 1

MX 40 1 Sartoris, Stephan M 07-011603 1. BV Bamberg BBV SODM 2

Dietz, Anja W 07-008727 TSV Lauf BBV SODM 2

2 Stötzer, Rainer M 07-027325 TSV Lauf BBV x

Witkenkamp, Claudia W 01-053404 TSV Lauf BBV x

MX 45 1 Glaschke, Ronald M 08-005782 BG Neukölln BBB

Cramer, Elke W 07-030841 TV Dillingen BBV

2 Kleibel, Matthias M 07-006702 Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim BBV SODM 5/8

Menacher, Brigitte W 07-006849 1. BC Pfaffenhofen/Scheyern BBV SODM 9/16

3 Patz, Eric M 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM 2

Vonmetz, Edeltraud W 05-030736 SV Neuravensburg BAW SODM 2

4 Zepmeisel, Jochen M 07-006735 TuS Prien BBV SODM 1

Tröger, Kathrin W 16-001010 SG Robur Zittau SAC SODM 1

MX 50 1 Dittrich, Thomas M 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 2

Mader, Hannelore W 07-017533 TSV Diedorf BBV SODM 2

2 Wippich, Holger M 16-001013 SG Robur Zittau SAC SODM 1

Eberl, Tanja W 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM 1

MX 55 1 Reiser, Rudolf M 07-029737 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

Herzog, Hedwig W 04-019578 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BBV SODM 3/4

MX 60 1 Niesner, Angelika W 07-004738 FT München-Blumenau BBV (SODM 5/8 MX 55)

<Partner Wanted>

2 Rüsseler, Rolf M 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BBV SODM 1

Schwöd, Christine W 07-005215 DJK Schwabach BBV SODM 1

3 Schlund, Fritz M 07-024002 TuS Prien BBV SODM 2

Ehrler, Ruth W 07-003994 TV 1860 Immenstadt BBV SODM 2

MX 70 1 Kaltenmeier, Walter M 13-001822 TV 1860 Immenstadt BBV SODM 1

Kuschmann, Brigitte W 16-001349 Meißner SV 08 SAC SODM 2


